Zimsko otvoreno masters prvenstvo Srhije

Sombor, 25.2.2012

A,/

AL L AL RHEAR A GREH |

Disciplina 20
25.02.2012 - 17:15

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

25 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: DSV Masters 04
Rang Prezimeiime
80 - 84 godina
1. LADOCKI Gabor

75 - 79 godina
1. KASA Lajos

70 - 74 godina
1. KANCSO Janos
2. SZUHANEK Gyo6rgy
65 - 69 godina
1. TRAIAN Bogdan
2. LEVAI Geza
55 - 59 godina
DNS JOZSA Laszlo

50 - 54 godina
1. GEORGIEV Vencislav

45 - 49 godina

1. TODOROVIC Sasa
2. GAZDIC Zeljko

40 - 44 godina

BERLEKOVIC Vladan
OGRIZOVIC Danijel
STANIC Mladen

GVOIC Dragan

IVETIC Dragan
CRNOGORAC Nebojsa
VUJIKO Vuk

NoogsdwNE

35 - 39 godina

1. CEKE Robert
2. GASPAR Igor
DNS MILANKO Boris

G.R  Ime kluba (krace)

28  Spartak Su

36 Polet, SO

41 TR Szenior UK
40 CSM Timisoara

47  Cdl Resita 07
44  Spartak Su

57  Spartak Su

61  Swiming MC, BUL

67 NISGPN
64  Polet, SO
69 Polet, SO
69 Polet, SO
68 Polet, SO
70 Polet, SO
70  Polet, SO
69  Spartak Su
70  Polet, SO
76  NISGPN
73 Ujbuda
74 Polet, SO

Vreme Bodova Status VR

53.74 234
48.74 304
37.76 509
4732 258
4646 225
56.40 125
2084 614
27.37 719
3839 260
32.73 415
36.60 297
3717 283
37.74 270
3786 268
42.24 193
46.14 148
28.30 547
3251 361
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Zimsko otvoreno masters prvenstvo Srhije

Sombor, 25.2.2012 AL L AL RHEAR A GREH |
Disciplina 20, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
30 - 34 godina
1. JOVIC Milan 78  Polet, SO 28.15 550
2. MARIC Dubravko 80 Polet, SO 29.20 493
3. IVKOVIC Zeljko 79  Polet, SO 3156 390
DNS CURNOVIC Karlo 78  Polet, SO
DNS GASI Haziz 81 Marathon, BT
DNS MATARIC Gaspar 80 Polet, SO
25 - 29 godina
1. POPOQOVIC Konstantin 83  Swiming MC, BUL 27.13 588
2. TEPSIC Branko 83  Polet, SO 3148 376
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